Contact us

Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
https:/suttontools.com

suttontools

“ 6017 -Screw Extractors - Easy-Out - Bulk -Sutton

Tools

Sutton Tools Screw Extractors or Easy Outs are designed to remove broken studs, bolts,
socket screws and fittings. Helpful Hint: Use recommended Sutton Tools drill size to pre-drill
a pilot hole in the broken bolt prior to extracting.

Features:

® Aggressive left hand spiral for extra gripping power

Spiral flutes designed to embed themselves deeper, therefore as fastener resistance increases the extractor’s grip increases
® Square end for hand operation in a variety of holders

e Made from Carbon Steel

Specifications:

Material: Carbon Steel

Finish: Brt
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Range:

Item #

M6010001
M6010002
M6010003
M6010004
M6010005
M6010006
M6010007
M6010008
M6010009

Size
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

Bolt Size (mm)
M&4-M5
M6-M8
M8-M10

M10-M14
M14-M20
M20-M27
M27-M36
M36-M48
M48-M56
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Bolt Size (inch)

5/32 -3/16
7/32 -1/4
5/16 - 3/8
3/8-1/2
9/16 - 3/4

7/8 -1

1-1-1/2

1-3/8-1-3/4

1-3/4-2-1/8
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